THE DATASHEET OF
PAM2301CAAB250
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PAM2301
 800mA STEP-DOWN DC-DC CONVERTER
Description
The PAM2301 is a step-down current-mode, DC-DC converter. At
heavy load, the constant frequency PWM control performs excellent

© Diodes Incorporated
PAM2301
Ordering Information
PAM2301  X  X  X  X  XXX
Pin Configuration
B: 5
Number of PinsOutput Current
C: 800mA A: Type
  1. EN
  2. GND
  3. SW
  4. VIN
  5. VOUT/FB
Package Type
A: TSOT25
Output Voltage
330: 3.3V
280: 2.8V
250: 2.5V
180: 1.8V
150: 1.5V
120: 1.2V
ADJ: Adj
Part Number Output Voltage
(V) Part Mark Package
(Note 4)
7’’ Tape & Reel
Quantity
PAM2301CAAB330 3.3 BAKYW TSOT25 3000
PAM2301CAAB120 1.2 BABYW TSOT25 3000
PAM2301CAABADJ ADJ BAAYW TSOT25 3000
   Notes:     4.  For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
TSOT25
PAM2301
Document number: DS36384 Rev. 5 - 3
11 of 13
February 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM2301
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
TSOT25
Suggested Pad Layout
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
TSOT25
Dimensions Value (in mm)
C 0.950
X 0.700
Y 1.000
Y1 3.199
D
E1